
          Jessica Cup 

Series Standing - 2 races scored 

Information is provisional and subject to modification 
Regatta results saved: Saturday, September 9, 2006 5:03:53 PM PDT 

( Entries=8) Farallon · Gaff · Marconi 2  

Division: Farallon (4 boats) (top) 

Total 
 Points Pos Sail   Boat   Skipper   

FC 12   
8708   
11   
FC 7   

ECHO   
Credit   
Mistress II   
VIP   

Will LeRoy   
Don Taylor   

Bill Belmont  

Jack Coulter  

Pos         1         2
1   
2   
3   
4   

1   
3   
2   

1   
2   
3   
4   

1 
2 
3 
4 

2.00  

5.00  

5.00  

5/DNS  9.00  

Division: Gaff (2 boats) (top) 

Total 
 Points Pos Sail   Boat   

888   Brigadoon   
G 77   Makani Kai   

Skipper           1         2 Pos
1   
2   

1   
2   

1 
2 

Terry Klaus  3/DNF  4.00  

Ken Inouye  3/DNF  5.00  

Division: Marconi 2 (2 boats) (top) 

Total 
 Points Pos Sail   Boat   Skipper   

J 252   
M 77   

SALTANA   
Tehani   

John Vincent  

        1         2 Pos
1   
2   

2   
1   

1   
2   

1 
2 

3.00  

Paul Gaetani  3.00  

Notes  
- Scoring System is ISAF Low Point 2005-2008  
- Finishes in [brackets] denote throwouts  
- Time limit penalty is: DNF  

Information is provisional and subject to modification 
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