

Jessica Cup

Series Standing - 2 races scored

Information is provisional and subject to modification Regatta results saved: Saturday, September 9, 2006 5:03:53 PM PDT

(Entries=8) Farallon · Gaff · Marconi 2

Division: Farallon (4 boats) (top)

Pos	<u>Sail</u>	<u>Boat</u>	<u>Skipper</u>	_1	2	<u>Total</u> Points	<u>Pos</u>
1	FC 12	ECHO	Jack Coulter	1	1	2.00	1
2	8708	Credit	Bill Belmont	3	2	5.00	2
3	11	Mistress II	Will LeRoy	2	3	5.00	3
4	FC 7	VIP	Don Taylor	5/DNS	4	9.00	4

Division: Gaff (2 boats) (top)

						<u>Total</u>	
<u>Pos</u>	<u>s Sail</u>	<u>Boat</u>	<u>Skipper</u>		2	Points	<u>Pos</u>
1	888	Brigadoon	Terry Klaus	3/DNF	1	4.00	1
2	G 77	Makani Kai	Ken Inouye	3/DNF	2	5.00	2

Division: Marconi 2 (2 boats) (top)

Pos	<u>s Sail</u>	<u>Boat</u>	Skipper	1	2	<u>Total</u> Points	<u>Pos</u>
1	J 252	SALTANA	John Vincent	2	1	3.00	1
2	M 77	Tehani	Paul Gaetani	1	2	3.00	2

Notes

- Scoring System is ISAF Low Point 2005-2008
- Finishes in [brackets] denote throwouts
- Time limit penalty is: DNF

Information is provisional and subject to modification